  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
August, 2000 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74LCXU04/D
MC74LCXU04
Advance Information
Low-Voltage CMOS
Unbuffered Hex Inverter

DIAGRAMS
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74LCXU04D SOIC–14 55 Units/Rail
MC74LCXU04DR2 SOIC–14 2500 Units/Reel
1 7
814
1
14 8
7
814
7
1
MC74LCXU04DT TSSOP–14 96 Units/Rail
MC74LCXU04DTR2 TSSOP–14 2500 Units/Reel
MC74LCXU04M SOIC
EIAJ–14
50 Units/Rail
MC74LCXU04MEL SOIC
EIAJ–14
2000 Units/Reel
LCX
U04